CROSSVILLE MEMORIAL AIRPORT
AIRFIELD PAVEMENT REHAB

ATKINS

ID |Task Name | Duration | Start \ Finish May '18 | Jun'18 | Jul'18 | Aug'18 | Sep'18 | Oct'18 | Nov'18 | Dec'18 | Jan'19 |Feb'19
1 Contracts 0days Wed 5/30/18 Wed 5/30/18 & 5/30
2 Execute Contract Odays Wed5/30/18 Wed 5/30/18 530
'3 | Design 28 days Wed 5/30/18 Wed 6/27/18
4 | Design 25days Wed 5/30/18  Sun 6/24/18
5 Submit Design documents Odays Sun6/24/18  Sun 6/24/18
6 | OwnerReview 3days Sun6/24/18 Wed 6/27/18
7 Design review meeting Odays Wed6/27/18 Wed 6/27/18
8 Bid 46 days Wed 6/27/18  Sun 8/12/18
9 Incorporate final design review comments 21days Wed®6/27/18 Wed 7/18/18
10 Advertise 0days Wed7/18/18 Wed 7/18/18
11 | Bid Review 8days Wed 7/18/18  Thu 7/26/18
12 PreBid Odays Thu7/26/18  Thu 7/26/18
T\ Bid Review 14days  Thu7/26/18  Thu 8/9/18
14 Bid Opening 0 days Thu 8/9/18 Thu 8/9/18
15 | Review Bids 3 days Thu 8/9/18  Sun 8/12/18
16 Recommendation of Award 0 days Sun 8/12/18  Sun 8/12/18
17 | Construction 96 days Sun 8/12/18  Fri 11/16/18
18 | Sign Contracts 10days Sun 8/12/18 Wed 8/22/18
19 | Preconstruction Conference 0 days Wed®8/22/18 Wed 8/22/18
20 |  Submittals 14 days Wed 8/22/18 Wed 9/5/18
21 | Construction 35days  Wed 9/5/18 Wed 10/10/18
22 | CureTime 30days Wed 10/10/18 Fri 11/9/18
23 Final Marking 7 days Fri 11/9/18 Fri 11/16/18
24 | Closeout 90 days  Fri11/16/18  Thu 2/14/19
25 |  Final Pay Application 60days  Fri11/16/18  Tue 1/15/19
T! Closeout Documents 30 days Tue 1/15/19 Thu 2/14/19
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